Ergebnisse vom 1.
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10
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BERGKAMENER PANORAMA-MARATHON

Platz Startnr. Vorname Nachname
1 16 Martin Delbriige
2 15 Peer Schmidt-Soltau
3 13 Gunter Pautel

4 7 Hartmut Hempel

5 1 Jorg Gerlach

1 4 Ralf Lohrke

2 Frank Bartsch

1 14 Tilmann Garries

2 Giesbert Hulsmann
3 Bernhard Rummel

4 Verena Klein

ort

Kamen
Mettmann
Kamen
Unna

Bergkamen
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Bergkamen

Unna
Bergkamen
Werne

Bergkamen

Bergkamener Panorama-Marathon am 10.07.2010

Disziplin

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

26,2 km
26,2 km

Halbmarathon
Halbmarathon
Halbmarathon

Halbmarathon
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Zeit

4:04:41
4:50:03
5:29:02
5:49:06
5:49:16

2:52:06
3:31:38

2:23:03
2:50:07
2:57:00
3:10:35



